:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8124070

Jan 03, 2024 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 253,877 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 606611 - 0.017406130 ETH®
38.61 USD

2 606612 - 0.017419999 ETH®
38.64 USD

3 606613 - 0.017392046 ETH®
38.58 USD

4 606614 - 0.017467381 ETH®
38.74 USD

S 606615 - 0.017430629 ETH®
38.66 USD

6 606616 - 0.017375360 ETH®
38.54 USD

7 606617 - 0.017455726 ETH®
38.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8124070
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/253877
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606611
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606612
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606613
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606614
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606615
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606616
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606617

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

606618

606619

606622

606624

606625

606626

Validator Id

872934

Amount

- 0.017404902
38.60 USD

- 0.017469995
38.75 USD

- 0.017387761
38.57 USD

- 0.017424894
38.65 USD

- 0.017469846
38.75 USD

- 0.017444755
38.69 USD

- 0.017494105
38.80 USD

- 0.017487311
38.79 USD

- 0.017447639
38.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.042392938
94.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606618
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606619
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606620
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606621
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606622
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606623
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606624
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606625
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/606626
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/872934

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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