

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8124070</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 03, 2024 · 20:19 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>253,877</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>606611</u>	- 0.017406130 ETH ⊘ 38.61 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>606612</u>	- 0.017419999 ETH ⊘ 38.64 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>606613</u>	- 0.017392046 ETH ⊘ 38.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>606614</u>	- 0.017467381 ETH ⊘ 38.74 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>606615</u>	- 0.017430629 ETH ⊘ 38.66 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>606616</u>	- 0.017375360 ETH ⊘ 38.54 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>606617</u>	- 0.017455726 ETH ⊘ 38.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>606618</u>	- 0.017404902 ETH ③ 38.60 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>606619</u>	- 0.017469995 ETH ② 38.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>606620</u>	- 0.017387761 ETH ⊘ 38.57 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>606621</u>	- 0.017424894 ETH ⊘ 38.65 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>606622</u>	- 0.017469846 ETH ⊘ 38.75 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>606623</u>	- 0.017444755 ETH 🐼 38.69 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>606624</u>	- 0.017494105 ETH ⊘ 38.80 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>606625</u>	- 0.017487311 ETH ⊘ 38.79 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>606626</u>	- 0.017447639 ETH ⊘ 38.70 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	872934	+ 0.042392938 ETH 🤣

94.03 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.